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ARDON®BREEFFIDRY G24

OUTDOOR GLOVES

CODE

MATERIAL

GRAMMAGE

SIZE

UNIT

PACKING

Units in carton
Units in polybag
Retail packaging

DIMENSIONS
Carton Hx W x D (cm)
Carton (cbm)

WEIGHT
Carton (kg)
Unit (g)

DESCRIPTION

Outdoor gloves.

A3007

brushed fleece (95% polyester, 5% spandex)

310 g/m?

8/M-10/ XL

pair

120 pairs
12 pairs
sales label

Size chart (cm)
Total length (A)
Cuff length (B)
Cuff width (C)
Palm width (D)

Tolerance (A) £ 0,80 (cm)

Tolerance (B) £ 0,40 (cm)

8
55x31x29
0,0494

7,350
61,25

9 10
55x31x29  55x31x29
0,0494 0,0494
9 10
7,790 8,200
64,92 68,33
7 8 9
- 239 245
> 4,50 4,50
- 8,40 8,80
. 9,60 10,0

Tolerance (C) £ 0,40 (cm)
Tolerance (D) £ 0,50 (cm)

10

25,1
4,50
9,20
10,4



SPECIAL FEATURES
- sewn gloves
- warm and breathable
- gloves have great thermoregulation properties thanks to the ARDON® BREEFFIDRY G24
material that retains heat while wicking sweat away and keeping your hands dry
- gloves are not a PE (protective equipment) and are not CE marked
- ARDON® design:
» mandatory information on inner label
» black manufacturer's logo
- compatible with touch screens

EAN
Retail packaging (with sales label)
A3007/08-SPE 8592390359353
A3007/09-SPE 8592390359360

A3007/10-SPE 8592390359377
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